
Description:
Discover the perfect balance between country charm and modern comfort in this registered home set on a generous 900 m² rustic plot. The main floor offers 4 bright 
bedrooms, including an impressive master suite with walk-in wardrobe and private bathroom, plus an additional family bathroom. On the lower level, an open-plan 
kitchen and living area create a warm, inviting space to gather, while an extra room with exterior window offers the flexi...

• Chambres: 4 | • Salles de bain: 3 | • Construit: 246 m2 | • Terrasse: 30 m2 | • Orientation:  Sud-Ouest | • •view_type:  Campagne

Général: Proche des écoles, Bon état, Terrasse couverte, Électricité, Feu ouvert, Garde-robes encastrées, Meublé (Non), Jardin (Privée), Cuisine-salon, Parking rue, 
Terrasse privée

€400,000

Villa à vendre Mijas, Costa del Sol, Espagne ID#: 224887


